
Gross Skins

A FlightA Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Delp, Justin / Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin / Dusenbury, Ryan 3 Gross 3 on 5, Gross 3 on 8, Gross 3 on 9

Anderson, Tyler / Wyant, ChristopherAnderson, Tyler / Wyant, Christopher 1 Gross 2 on 6

Marx, Spencer / Nygren, GregMarx, Spencer / Nygren, Greg 1 Gross 2 on 14

B FlightB Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Morris, Beau / Thompson, ChrisMorris, Beau / Thompson, Chris 2 Gross 2 on 6, Gross 4 on 7

Etzel, Steven / Owens, SeanEtzel, Steven / Owens, Sean 1 Gross 3 on 5

Rowell, Darren / McKown, MarkRowell, Darren / McKown, Mark 1 Gross 3 on 12

C FlightC Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Blair, Mike / McConeghy, RichardBlair, Mike / McConeghy, Richard 4 Gross 5 on 7, Gross 3 on 9, Gross 2 on 11, Gross 2 on 14

Buttler, Gregory / Thomas, BillButtler, Gregory / Thomas, Bill 2 Gross 4 on 16, Gross 4 on 18

Russ, Dan / Drbal, DougRuss, Dan / Drbal, Doug 1 Gross 2 on 6

Harrell, Mark / Markowitz, MickeyHarrell, Mark / Markowitz, Mickey 1 Gross 3 on 4

Kelsen, Mike/ Dart, Don (Kelsen, Mike / Dart, Don)Kelsen, Mike/ Dart, Don (Kelsen, Mike / Dart, Don) 1 Gross 3 on 8

Rochelle, Brandon / Rodriguez, JavierRochelle, Brandon / Rodriguez, Javier 1 Gross 3 on 10

Lux, Matt / Verry, JasonLux, Matt / Verry, Jason 1 Gross 4 on 13

D FlightD Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Cohen, Alan / Schroeder, RandyCohen, Alan / Schroeder, Randy 2 Gross 3 on 2, Gross 3 on 5

Singh, Raj / Pierce, BryanSingh, Raj / Pierce, Bryan 2 Gross 5 on 7, Gross 3 on 18

Gordon, Greg / McCoy, AndyGordon, Greg / McCoy, Andy 1 Gross 2 on 6

DeBenedictis, Vinny / Glasmann, TomDeBenedictis, Vinny / Glasmann, Tom 1 Gross 2 on 14

Malone, Fred / Freilinger, BrettMalone, Fred / Freilinger, Brett 1 Gross 3 on 9

Hruby, Chris / Dethlefs, RichHruby, Chris / Dethlefs, Rich 1 Gross 4 on 1

E FlightE Flight

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins DetailsDetails

Hopkins, Thomas / Wojtak, AaronHopkins, Thomas / Wojtak, Aaron 2 Gross 3 on 5, Gross 3 on 15
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Gillan, Ken / Bruce, AndyGillan, Ken / Bruce, Andy 2 Gross 4 on 8, Gross 2 on 14

Scholes, Scott / Henry, JohnScholes, Scott / Henry, John 1 Gross 2 on 3

Brannan, Michael / Smith, StephanBrannan, Michael / Smith, Stephan 1 Gross 3 on 9

Butler, Ross / Tetrick, ThomasButler, Ross / Tetrick, Thomas 1 Gross 4 on 1

Beringson, Walt / Teetzel, ErikBeringson, Walt / Teetzel, Erik 1 Gross 4 on 18
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CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None McConeghy, Richard $92.00 11th Hole

None Trujillo, Ed $92.00 14th Hole

None Kelsen, Mike $92.00 17th Hole

None Thomas, Bill $92.00 3rd Hole

None McCoy, Andy $92.00 6th Hole

Total Purse Allocated: $460.00Total Purse Allocated: $460.00

Member/Member 6-6-6 - Gross

T1 Best Ball T2 Alt-Shot T3 Scramble

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Anderson, Tyler / Wyant, ChristopherAnderson, Tyler / Wyant, Christopher 21 27 19 67 $100.00 1st Gross

2 Kuzinski, Adam / Cain, BrentKuzinski, Adam / Cain, Brent 23 25 20 68 $0.00 None

3 Delp, Justin / Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin / Dusenbury, Ryan 23 23 23 69 $80.00 2nd Gross

4 MacPherson, Michael / Strimple, MatthewMacPherson, Michael / Strimple, Matthew 21 25 24 70 $0.00

T5 Jewell, Tony / Schlisner, GaryJewell, Tony / Schlisner, Gary 23 25 23 71 $0.00

T5 Leon, Jeffery / Chaney, GreggLeon, Jeffery / Chaney, Gregg 24 26 21 71 $0.00

T5 Marx, Spencer / Nygren, GregMarx, Spencer / Nygren, Greg 23 26 22 71 $0.00

8 Mittan, Dave / Prouty, DarrenMittan, Dave / Prouty, Darren 23 27 23 73 $0.00

9 Whittemore, Tyler / Whittemore, TomWhittemore, Tyler / Whittemore, Tom 26 25 25 76 $0.00

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Morris, Beau / Thompson, ChrisMorris, Beau / Thompson, Chris 21 25 25 71 $100.00 1st Gross

T2 Rowell, Darren / McKown, MarkRowell, Darren / McKown, Mark 22 28 22 72 $80.00 2nd Gross

T2 Paul, Michael / Long, DavePaul, Michael / Long, Dave 23 27 22 72 $0.00

T2 Persichetti, Bob / Lurz, BrianPersichetti, Bob / Lurz, Brian 22 28 22 72 $0.00 None

5 Etzel, Steven / Owens, SeanEtzel, Steven / Owens, Sean 22 29 23 74 $0.00

6 Trujillo, Ed / Davies, ChadTrujillo, Ed / Davies, Chad 25 26 24 75 $0.00

7 Palmer, Derek / Vidal, CollinPalmer, Derek / Vidal, Collin 23 29 24 76 $0.00

8 Udell, Barry / Esterline, StevenUdell, Barry / Esterline, Steven 23 30 26 79 $0.00
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C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Harrell, Mark / Markowitz, MickeyHarrell, Mark / Markowitz, Mickey 23 26 25 74 $100.00 1st Gross

2 Blair, Mike / McConeghy, RichardBlair, Mike / McConeghy, Richard 24 28 24 76 $0.00

T3 Buttler, Gregory / Thomas, BillButtler, Gregory / Thomas, Bill 25 28 24 77 $80.00 2nd Gross

T3 Russ, Dan / Drbal, DougRuss, Dan / Drbal, Doug 21 30 26 77 $0.00

5 Rochelle, Brandon / Rodriguez, JavierRochelle, Brandon / Rodriguez, Javier 24 30 25 79 $0.00

6 Kelsen, Mike/ Dart, DonKelsen, Mike/ Dart, Don 28 27 25 80 $0.00

7 Lux, Matt / Verry, JasonLux, Matt / Verry, Jason 25 33 24 82 $0.00

8 Reid, Ryan / Toth, DavidReid, Ryan / Toth, David 26 32 25 83 $0.00

9 Reese, Chris / Fradin, SteveReese, Chris / Fradin, Steve 28 32 27 87 $0.00

10 King, Wesley / Kaasch, JimKing, Wesley / Kaasch, Jim 32 38 28 98 $0.00

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Malone, Fred / Freilinger, BrettMalone, Fred / Freilinger, Brett 24 28 22 74 $100.00 1st Gross

2 Singh, Raj / Pierce, BryanSingh, Raj / Pierce, Bryan 26 28 23 77 $0.00

3 Gordon, Greg / McCoy, AndyGordon, Greg / McCoy, Andy 22 32 25 79 $80.00 2nd Gross

4 Gahan, Michael / Hackney, MartyGahan, Michael / Hackney, Marty 27 29 24 80 $0.00

T5 Cohen, Alan / Schroeder, RandyCohen, Alan / Schroeder, Randy 23 32 26 81 $0.00

T5 Muller, Stephen / Foreman, LanceMuller, Stephen / Foreman, Lance 26 31 24 81 $0.00

T5 Santolaya, Rick / Bray, PatrickSantolaya, Rick / Bray, Patrick 26 29 26 81 $0.00

T8 DeBenedictis, Vinny / Glasmann, TomDeBenedictis, Vinny / Glasmann, Tom 27 29 26 82 $0.00

T8 Hruby, Chris / Dethlefs, RichHruby, Chris / Dethlefs, Rich 23 34 25 82 $0.00

10 Kaech, Dan / Gallogly, CraigKaech, Dan / Gallogly, Craig 28 33 22 83 $0.00

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Butler, Ross / Tetrick, ThomasButler, Ross / Tetrick, Thomas 25 32 25 82 $100.00 1st Gross

2 Hopkins, Thomas / Wojtak, AaronHopkins, Thomas / Wojtak, Aaron 22 35 26 83 $0.00

3 Brannan, Michael / Smith, StephanBrannan, Michael / Smith, Stephan 29 30 26 85 $80.00 2nd Gross

T4 Hill, Bob / Trabert, DaveHill, Bob / Trabert, Dave 27 30 29 86 $0.00

T4 Lange, Michael / Williams, LemuelLange, Michael / Williams, Lemuel 31 28 27 86 $0.00

6 Gold, Brian / Van Gundy, BobGold, Brian / Van Gundy, Bob 26 34 27 87 $0.00

7 Scholes, Scott / Henry, JohnScholes, Scott / Henry, John 27 34 27 88 $0.00

T8 Beringson, Walt / Teetzel, ErikBeringson, Walt / Teetzel, Erik 28 36 25 89 $0.00

T8 Gillan, Ken / Bruce, AndyGillan, Ken / Bruce, Andy 29 34 26 89 $0.00
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Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $900.00Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $900.00
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Member/Member 6-6-6 - Net

T1 Best Ball T2 Alt-Shot T3 Scramble

A FlightA Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

T1 Kuzinski, Adam / Cain, BrentKuzinski, Adam / Cain, Brent 20 24 19 63 $100.00 1st Net

T1 Jewell, Tony / Schlisner, GaryJewell, Tony / Schlisner, Gary 18 24 21 63 $80.00 2nd Net

3 Anderson, Tyler / Wyant, ChristopherAnderson, Tyler / Wyant, Christopher 20 26 18 64 $0.00

T4 Leon, Jeffery / Chaney, GreggLeon, Jeffery / Chaney, Gregg 21 25 19 65 $0.00 None

T4 MacPherson, Michael / Strimple, MatthewMacPherson, Michael / Strimple, Matthew 19 24 22 65 $0.00

T4 Marx, Spencer / Nygren, GregMarx, Spencer / Nygren, Greg 20 25 20 65 $0.00

7 Delp, Justin / Dusenbury, RyanDelp, Justin / Dusenbury, Ryan 22 22 22 66 $0.00

8 Mittan, Dave / Prouty, DarrenMittan, Dave / Prouty, Darren 22 26 22 70 $0.00

9 Whittemore, Tyler / Whittemore, TomWhittemore, Tyler / Whittemore, Tom 24 24 23 71 $0.00

B FlightB Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Morris, Beau / Thompson, ChrisMorris, Beau / Thompson, Chris 17 23 22 62 $0.00

T2 Paul, Michael / Long, DavePaul, Michael / Long, Dave 21 25 19 65 $100.00 1st Net

T2 Persichetti, Bob / Lurz, BrianPersichetti, Bob / Lurz, Brian 19 27 19 65 $80.00 2nd Net

4 Trujillo, Ed / Davies, ChadTrujillo, Ed / Davies, Chad 21 24 21 66 $0.00 None

T5 Etzel, Steven / Owens, SeanEtzel, Steven / Owens, Sean 19 28 20 67 $0.00

T5 Rowell, Darren / McKown, MarkRowell, Darren / McKown, Mark 21 27 19 67 $0.00

7 Palmer, Derek / Vidal, CollinPalmer, Derek / Vidal, Collin 19 28 21 68 $0.00

8 Udell, Barry / Esterline, StevenUdell, Barry / Esterline, Steven 19 28 23 70 $0.00

C FlightC Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Harrell, Mark / Markowitz, MickeyHarrell, Mark / Markowitz, Mickey 19 24 21 64 $0.00

2 Blair, Mike / McConeghy, RichardBlair, Mike / McConeghy, Richard 19 26 20 65 $100.00 1st Net

T3 Russ, Dan / Drbal, DougRuss, Dan / Drbal, Doug 16 28 22 66 $80.00 2nd Net

T3 Buttler, Gregory / Thomas, BillButtler, Gregory / Thomas, Bill 20 26 20 66 $0.00

T5 Kelsen, Mike/ Dart, DonKelsen, Mike/ Dart, Don 23 25 21 69 $0.00

T5 Rochelle, Brandon / Rodriguez, JavierRochelle, Brandon / Rodriguez, Javier 20 28 21 69 $0.00

7 Lux, Matt / Verry, JasonLux, Matt / Verry, Jason 20 31 20 71 $0.00

8 Reid, Ryan / Toth, DavidReid, Ryan / Toth, David 22 30 21 73 $0.00
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9 Reese, Chris / Fradin, SteveReese, Chris / Fradin, Steve 24 30 23 77 $0.00

10 King, Wesley / Kaasch, JimKing, Wesley / Kaasch, Jim 28 36 24 88 $0.00

D FlightD Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Malone, Fred / Freilinger, BrettMalone, Fred / Freilinger, Brett 18 24 18 60 $0.00

2 Singh, Raj / Pierce, BryanSingh, Raj / Pierce, Bryan 21 24 19 64 $100.00 1st Net

T3 Gahan, Michael / Hackney, MartyGahan, Michael / Hackney, Marty 21 25 20 66 $80.00 2nd Net

T3 Gordon, Greg / McCoy, AndyGordon, Greg / McCoy, Andy 16 29 21 66 $0.00

5 Santolaya, Rick / Bray, PatrickSantolaya, Rick / Bray, Patrick 20 25 22 67 $0.00

6 Hruby, Chris / Dethlefs, RichHruby, Chris / Dethlefs, Rich 17 30 21 68 $0.00

T7 Cohen, Alan / Schroeder, RandyCohen, Alan / Schroeder, Randy 18 29 22 69 $0.00

T7 DeBenedictis, Vinny / Glasmann, TomDeBenedictis, Vinny / Glasmann, Tom 22 25 22 69 $0.00

T7 Muller, Stephen / Foreman, LanceMuller, Stephen / Foreman, Lance 21 28 20 69 $0.00

10 Kaech, Dan / Gallogly, CraigKaech, Dan / Gallogly, Craig 23 29 18 70 $0.00

E FlightE Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam T1T1 T2T2 T3T3 TotalTotal PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Hopkins, Thomas / Wojtak, AaronHopkins, Thomas / Wojtak, Aaron 14 28 21 63 $100.00 1st Net

2 Brannan, Michael / Smith, StephanBrannan, Michael / Smith, Stephan 22 23 21 66 $0.00

T3 Lange, Michael / Williams, LemuelLange, Michael / Williams, Lemuel 24 21 22 67 $80.00 2nd Net

T3 Butler, Ross / Tetrick, ThomasButler, Ross / Tetrick, Thomas 19 27 21 67 $0.00

5 Gold, Brian / Van Gundy, BobGold, Brian / Van Gundy, Bob 19 27 22 68 $0.00

T6 Beringson, Walt / Teetzel, ErikBeringson, Walt / Teetzel, Erik 20 29 20 69 $0.00

T6 Hill, Bob / Trabert, DaveHill, Bob / Trabert, Dave 19 25 25 69 $0.00

8 Scholes, Scott / Henry, JohnScholes, Scott / Henry, John 21 29 23 73 $0.00

9 Gillan, Ken / Bruce, AndyGillan, Ken / Bruce, Andy 23 29 22 74 $0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $900.00Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $900.00
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